
o O 03 +03 03 N N 

" 
0 

8 8 8 8 

—• 

03 
O 
8 

e á o 
O o 

03 
8 8 8 o a 03 

YN
d
d
 e
 oe

lo
ue

lY
 

co o 

so
rJ
w

a
s  

ep
  2

11
10

A  

uo
p

sn
oa

b
g
  a

p  
so

se
llk

s  O
tra

s ventas de
 servicio de

 salud  

C
uota de R

ecuperacion, M
oderado

ras y C
op

 

I, P
el

PI
sd

n
E
  u

m
m

ifl
es

  

~
d
'A
u
n
  u
su

al
: S

ed
  

9 

o 

se
ie

di
o!
u
n
ry

  s
ep

od
v  

se
m

ue
ul

ep
ed

ea
  s

eu
o d

'd
 

u9
P
e
N

 ep
  s

ep
o d

V
 

S
31

N
31

11
10

0 0
W

 S
O

S3
tI

D
N I 

se
am

m
o
o
  s
os

ef
flu

i  s
cu

l0
 

50
.1

0p
UB

W
A  

so
lu

aa
us

au
%

  

o. 

o 

a o o 

• 

tC
rE

90
. EZ

ID
I 

94
13

. 26
9. L

SS
. S

E  

ef
rs

Ys
a'
a

g'
se

  

OL
V
I6

L
'O

LS
'I
 

95
5.

00
0'

1 1
5. E

 

rt
t'

ss
tr
se

s'
l  

03 o o 

o 
8 
o o o o o o 

2E
0
'9

99
'9

51
:1

.  

01
S
3I
ld

ns
3
Ild

  

o o o O o o o o o o o o O o o o o o 

o o o o o o o o o O o o o o o o o o 
O 
o 
o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o O 

'21 o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o 

O
AI

II
NI

A3
0
 

LD
Z
9S

E
I1 :

9
Z
 

96
6. I1

39
. L

ES
S
E
 

96
6. Z

69
'L

ES
S
E
 

ol
v'

Le
L'

oc
r'

z  

o o 

o 

03 

ca 
04 

03 

CP 

so 

o 

IN
FO

RM
E
 DE EJEC

U
CIO

N
 PRESU

PU
ESTAL D

E IN
G

R
ESOS

 

O 
8 CP o „, a 

E 72, 

0
0

11
1 11

21
0A

N
I 0

00
1 2

13
d o 

o o o o o 

S3
11

01
11

3.
1.N

V  
S3

S3
IN

 

9W
9
0

1.'
Z0

0.
61

.  

9W
90

1.
'Z

00
. 61

.  

9Z
P9

01
:Z

0
0. 61

 

94
L6

0
9

99
0. 1

 

LS
0'

69
9 S

S
I:
t 1E1 

1011 

90
13

13
01;L

PZ
' 

4
1.0

'9
3D

IE
V
 

9 

o 

rn 

VI
8IN

01
03

 30
 

o o o o o N 

SO
IN

3I
W

ID
O

N
O

D2
21

 

ro 
03 

-0, o 
ca es

o'
Ee
rs

st
e
  

L
u
z
 a

  o
n
n
r :

S3
IN o co co 

o 

8 o 
03 o 
co 
trr 63 a o o o o o o o 

ez
t'
a
ls

ze
zz

  
ez
ro

ar
fz

e'
zz

  
sz

ec
os

'e
ù
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